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Description

199402280000
64131

02/28/1994
10:38:17

CHEMICAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES MCLAURIN,
CHARLES S

199405030001
44281

05/03/1994
02:59:00

CHEMICAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES FOX,
DOUGLAS C

199405050001
48741

05/05/1994
03:35:14

CHEMICAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES CHITWOOD,
PATRICK R

199206190001
17011

199407050002
10981

07/05/1994
02:19:53

CHEMICAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES MULROONEY,
THOMAS P JR

199311300003
78801

199407110002
17031

07/11/1994
12:34:35

CHEMICAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORT CORP

199407110002
17041

07/11/1994
12:34:36

CHEMICAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

199407110002
17011

07/11/1994
12:34:32

CHEMICAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

199409300002
98691

09/30/1994
11:03:35

CHEMICAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

199305170001
41101

199401050000
01831

01/05/1994
08:49:21

CHEMICAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
BANK

199211250002
81681

199403070000
73281

03/07/1994
12:01:49

CHEMICAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
BANK

199310080003
11971

199403280000
99331

03/28/1994
08:53:59

CHEMICAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES GOODWIN,
RUSSELL K

199403180000
88641

03/18/1994
09:43:33

CHEMICAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES EHLEY,
RICHARD
JAMES

199407110002
17021

07/11/1994
12:34:34

CHEMICAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

199408050002
45171

08/05/1994
10:07:54

CHEMICAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES MARSHALL,
WILLIAM D

11 102 Lot#:31
Book:11
Pg:102
Desc:1993-
00285

199412290003
76251

12/29/1994
09:35:09

CHEMICAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES HARDEN,
DEREK A

10 25 199209180002
05551

Lot#:1 Lot:-
Book:10 Pg:25
Desc:1992-
20555, 1994-
12631, 64,89-
104


